Product datasheet

Waste skips

Key features

Offshore waste skips c/w certified
lifting slings and shackles as standard

Available with lids
Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

GPS tracking

Custom design and modifications

. . . o ) available for purchase
Offshore skips are primarily used for the safe and efficient transportation

and storage of general waste from offshore platforms and vessels back
onshore for disposal.

R

CONTAINER
CERTIFICATION SCHEME

CERTIFIED

Can't find what you are looking for? Please check exact specifications with your

local representative when ordering.

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at www.oeg.group

Metric | International standard

External dimensions Internal dimensions Tare weight Payload vI\\I'I;x Etross
(LxWxH - mm) (LxWxH - mm) (kgs) (kgs) 9
(kgs)
6ft Quick discharge recycling unit 1,830 x1,830 x 1,830 1,625 x 1,586 x 1473 1420 3,580 5,000
7ft Boat skip 2,134 x1,524 x 1,524 1,920 x 1,512 x 1,224 950 5,000 5,950
8ft Box skip 2464 x 2,002 x 1,499 2,284 x 1,822 x 1,244 1120 5,380 6,500
9ft Waste bin (qds) 2,783 x2,002x2,033 2475x1,682 x1,669 1,840 5,660 7500
10ft x 4ft Skip pan 3,048 x1,219 x 762 2,895 x 1,067 x 610 873 1,361 2,234

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.



Product datasheet

Waste skips

Metric | International standard

External dimensions Internal dimensions Tare weight Payload vl\c:ix E{OSS
(LxWxH - mm) (LxWxH - mm) (D) (kgs) g
(kgs)
11ft Waste skip 3,400 x 1,912 x 1,506 3,230 x 1,614 x 1,257 1,330 4,670 6,000
12ft Waste skip 3,670 x 1,841 x 1,557 3,500 x 1,671x 1,252 1,290 7500 8,790
13ft Boat skip 3,965 x 1,829 x 1,504 3,789 x 1,517 x 1,264 1,390 7,610 9,000
Front end loading (fel) skip 2,060 x 1,574 x 1,611 1,800 x 1,342 x 1,363 1,030 3,970 5,000
10ft Lidded waste skip 2,020 x 1,500 x 1,595 1,780 x 1,260 x 1,190 1,050 3,000 4,050

Imperial | International/US standard

External dimensions
(LxWxH - ft/in)

Internal dimensions
(LXWxH - ft/in)

Tare weight

(Ibs)

Payload
(Ibs)

Max gross

weight
(Ibs)

6ft Quick discharge recycling unit

7ft Boat skip

8ft Box skip

9ft Waste bin (qds)

10ft x 4ft Skip pan

11ft Waste skip

12ft Waste skip

13ft Boat skip

Front end loading (fel) skip

10ft Lidded waste skip

6'0"x6' 0"x6 0"

70"x5' 0" x 5' 0"

8'1"x6'6.8"x4' 11"

9'15"x6'6.8"x6'8"

10'0"x 4' 0" x 2' 6"

11'1.9"x6'3.3"x4'11.3"

12'0.5"x6'0.5"x5'1.3"

13'0"x6'0"x4'11.2"

6'9"x5'2"x5'34"

6'75"x4'11.1"x5'2.8"

5'4"x5'24"x4'10"

6'35"x4'11.5"x4' 0.2"

7'59"x5'M.7"x4'1"

8'14"x5'6.2"x5'6.7"

96"%x3'6"x2' 0"

10'7.2"x5'3.5"x4'1.5"

11'5.8"x5'56.8"x4'1.3"

12'61"x4'11.7" x4'1.8"

5'10.9"x4'4.8"x4'5.7"

5'101"x4'1.6"x 3'10.9"

3,130

2,094

2,469

4,056

1,924

2,932

2,843

3,064

2,270

2,314

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.

7892

11,023

11,860

12,478

3,000

10,295

16,634

16,777

8,752

6,613

11,023

13,117

14,330

16,534

4,925

13,227

19,378

19,841

11,023

8,928



