Product datasheet

Waste skips





Offshore skips are primarily used for the safe and efficient transportation and storage of general waste from offshore platforms and vessels back onshore for disposal.



Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **www.oeg.group**

Key features

Offshore waste skips c/w certified lifting slings and shackles as standard

Available with lids

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

GPS tracking

Custom design and modifications available for purchase

Please check exact specifications with your local representative when ordering.

Metric	International	standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
6ft Quick discharge recycling unit	1,830 × 1,830 × 1,830	1,625 × 1,586 × 1,473	1,420	3,580	5,000
7ft Boat skip	2,134 x 1,524 x 1,524	1,920 x 1,512 x 1,224	950	5,000	5,950
8ft Box skip	2,464 x 2,002 x 1,499	2,284 x 1,822 x 1,244	1,120	5,380	6,500
9ft Waste bin (qds)	2,783 x 2,002 x 2,033	2,475 x 1,682 x 1,669	1,840	5,660	7,500
10ft x 4ft Skip pan	3,048 × 1,219 × 762	2,895 x 1,067 x 610	873	1,361	2,234

Product datasheet

Waste skips

Metric	International	standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
11ft Waste skip	3,400 x 1,912 x 1,506	3,230 x 1,614 x 1,257	1,330	4,670	6,000
12ft Waste skip	3,670 x 1,841 x 1,557	3,500 x 1,671 x 1,252	1,290	7,500	8,790
13ft Boat skip	3,965 x 1,829 x 1,504	3,789 x 1,517 x 1,264	1,390	7,610	9,000
Front end loading (fel) skip	2,060 x 1,574 x 1,611	1,800 x 1,342 x 1,363	1,030	3,970	5,000
10ft Lidded waste skip	2,020 x 1,500 x 1,595	1,780 x 1,260 x 1,190	1,050	3,000	4,050

Imperial	I International/US s	tandard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Tare weight (lbs)	Payload (lbs)	Max gross weight (lbs)
6ft Quick discharge recycling unit	6' 0" x 6' 0" x 6' 0"	5' 4" x 5' 2.4" x 4' 10"	3,130	7,892	11,023
7ft Boat skip	7' 0" × 5' 0" × 5' 0"	6' 3.5" x 4' 11.5" x 4' 0.2"	2,094	11,023	13,117
8ft Box skip	8'1" x 6' 6.8" x 4' 11"	7' 5.9" × 5' 11.7" × 4' 1"	2,469	11,860	14,330
9ft Waste bin (qds)	9'1.5" x 6' 6.8" x 6' 8"	8' 1.4" x 5' 6.2" x 5' 5.7"	4,056	12,478	16,534
10ft x 4ft Skip pan	10' 0" x 4' 0" x 2' 6"	9'6" x 3'6" x 2'0"	1,924	3,000	4,925
11ft Waste skip	11' 1.9" x 6' 3.3" x 4' 11.3"	10' 7.2" x 5' 3.5" x 4' 1.5"	2,932	10,295	13,227
12ft Waste skip	12' 0.5" x 6' 0.5" x 5' 1.3"	11' 5.8" x 5' 5.8" x 4' 1.3"	2,843	16,534	19,378
13ft Boat skip	13' 0" x 6' 0" x 4' 11.2"	12' 5.1" x 4' 11.7" x 4' 1.8"	3,064	16,777	19,841
Front end loading (fel) skip	6' 9" x 5' 2" x 5' 3.4"	5' 10.9" x 4' 4.8" x 4' 5.7"	2,270	8,752	11,023
10ft Lidded waste skip	6' 7.5" x 4' 11.1" x 5' 2.8"	5'10.1" × 4'1.6" × 3'10.9"	2,314	6,613	8,928